Calendar of deadilnes on Activity Info RRP6 database
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Activity Info - 2014

Partners Reporting Deadlines

Sector Approval Deadlines

Regular Training
Location and subscription to be shared two
weeks in advance

MONTH 2014 DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE Location
January - - - -
February 7 Friday 14 Friday
March 7 Friday 14 Friday 14/03/2014 Beirut
April 7 Monday 14 Monday 25/04/2014 Beirut
May 9 Friday 16 Friday 23/05/2013 Beirut
June 6 Friday 13 Friday 20/06/2014 Beirut
July 7 Monday 14 Monday 25/07/2013 Beirut
August 8 Friday 15 Friday 22/08/2013 Beirut
September 8 Monday 15 Monday tbhc Beirut
October 6 Monday 13 Monday tbc Beirut
November 7 Friday 14 Friday tbc Beirut
December 8 Monday 15 Monday tbhc Beirut




